La Redoutable - Sprimont - 27/08/2016 - 29 km

Place Dossard Nom
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567
46
578
65
37
59
570
30
573
51
56
50
566
62
70
581
12
39
582
45
579
20
577
33
701
504
564
68
40
66
572
31
32
574
21
80

GREGOIRE
CHUDYBA
HUMBLET
LATIN
CLAEYS

VAN WALLENDAEL

LOMRE

DE ALMEIDA DA CUNHA

GIVRON
DANCETTE
DEHOVE
JORISSEN
REGIBEAU
HUSTINX
FASSOTTE
DUCHATELET
NOPPE
VANDEPOELE
ALVAREZ
BABETTE
DUCHATELET
DELHAYE
COLARD
VAN DEN EEDE
DURIEUX
PAQUAY
OLLEVIER
VAN NYLEN
HUYGEBAERT
CLOSE
ZOUARI
BIRGEN
PIRONNET
QUIREYNS
YPERSIEL
MASSART

Prénom

Joel
Jean-Marie
Aurelien
Thomas
Ann-Sofie
Willy
Fred
Benjamin
Regis
Elodie
Luc
Johan
Georges
David
Raphael
Simon
Jean-Pierre
Damien
Marc
Sébastien
Gilles
Michel
Andrew
Noelle
Rodolphe
Francois
Mario
Marc
Hugo
Dominique
Seif
Fabien
Eric

Alan
Sophie
Victor

Sexe PIl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
DA
V1
V1
V1
SE
DA
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
Al
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
Al
V3
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Temps

02:34:18
02:35:33
02:45:52
02:48:21
02:50:12
02:56:57
02:59:34
03:01:33
03:04:56
03:06:56
03:11:56
03:12:04
03:12:26
03:14:48
03:16:45
03:20:15
03:21:14
03:22:28
03:23:06
03:23:29
03:33:28
03:34:36
03:36:29
03:36:30
03:36:41
03:37:30
03:45:22
03:45:25
03:46:45
03:48:29
03:48:32
03:53:31
03:56:12
04:03:21
04:10:04
04:22:38

Vitesse

11,277 km/h
11,186 km/h
10,490 km/h
10,336 km/h
10,223 km/h
9,833 km/h
9,690 km/h
9,584 km/h
9,409 km/h
9,308 km/h
9,066 km/h
9,059 km/h
9,042 km/h
8,932 km/h
8,844 km/h
8,689 km/h
8,647 km/h
8,594 km/h
8,567 km/h
8,551 km/h
8,151 km/h
8,108 km/h
8,038 km/h
8,037 km/h
8,030 km/h
8,000 km/h
7,721 km/h
7,719 km/h
7,674 km/h
7,615 km/h
7,614 km/h
7,451 km/h
7,367 km/h
7,150 km/h
6,958 km/h
6,625 km/h

Moyenne

00:05:19
00:05:22
00:05:43
00:05:48
00:05:52
00:06:06
00:06:12
00:06:16
00:06:23
00:06:27
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:43
00:06:47
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:22
00:07:24
00:07:28
00:07:28
00:07:28
00:07:30
00:07:46
00:07:46
00:07:49
00:07:53
00:07:53
00:08:03
00:08:09
00:08:23
00:08:37
00:09:03



